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Week 1 Games

16.20
117.20
36.40
80.40
107.10
102.30
96.90
116.10

Better than Two Tims (Aaron)
Purple Raiders (Brad)

Mr Rubidawitz (Kevin)
NewCastle Machomen (Brian)
AK Mule Boy (Doug P)
Bandits (Doug D)
Austintown Falcons

Off Constantly (Ben)

Week 2 Games

10.50
77.60
12.00
76.50
145.60
124.80
153.80
109.40

Better than Two Tims (Aaron)
PT Panthers (Paul)

Mr Rubidawitz (Kevin)
Warhawks(Dave)

AK Mule Boy (Doug P)
Renee and her hubby (Jason)
Austintown Falcons
Six-Burgh (Chris)

Week 3 Games

8.40
92.30
7.00
138.30
105.10
103.40
100.00
97.90

Better than Two Tims (Aaron)
PT Panthers (Paul)

Mr Rubidawitz (Kevin)
Ottawa Lake Lizards (Mike)
Warhawks(Dave)

AK Mule Boy (Doug P)
Renee and her hubby (Jason)
Six-Burgh (Chris)

Week 4 Games

8.00
148.60
82.50
118.30
105.90
113.50
173.30
111.50

Better than Two Tims (Aaron)
PT Panthers (Paul)
Purple Raiders (Brad)
going postal (Gary)

AK Mule Boy (Doug P)
Renee and her hubby (Jason)
Bandits (Doug D)

Cabot Thumpers (Tom)

Week 5 Games

6.00
107.50
138.30
111.00

51.20
69.40
81.20
133.00

Better than Two Tims (Aaron)
PT Panthers (Paul)
Purple Raiders (Brad)
going postal (Gary)

AK Mule Boy (Doug P)
Renee and her hubby (Jason)
Bandits (Doug D)

Cabot Thumpers (Tom)

124.50
104.20
95.10
76.20
88.10
120.50
141.00
150.80

82.20
75.40
95.10
83.30
99.40
120.70
123.10
123.10

103.60
129.70
101.90

98.30
111.30
121.00
156.10

81.30

0.00
137.00
119.30

50.30
108.30
128.30

91.10

80.50

104.90
91.30
77.80

0.00

163.80

122.90
60.30

148.80

PT Panthers (Paul)

going postal (Gary)
Warhawks(Dave)

Polar Babies (Dan)

Renee and her hubby (Jason)
Cabot Thumpers (Tom)
Six-Burgh (Chris)

Ottawa Lake Lizards (Mike)

Purple Raiders (Brad)
going postal (Gary)
NewCastle Machomen (Brian)
Polar Babies (Dan)
Bandits (Doug D)

Cabot Thumpers (Tom)
Off Constantly (Ben)
Ottawa Lake Lizards (Mike)

going postal (Gary)
Purple Raiders (Brad)
Polar Babies (Dan)
Austintown Falcons
NewCastle Machomen (Brian)
Cabot Thumpers (Tom)
Bandits (Doug D)

Off Constantly (Ben)

Mr Rubidawitz (Kevin)
Warhawks(Dave)
NewCastle Machomen (Brian)
Polar Babies (Dan)
Austintown Falcons
Six-Burgh (Chris)

Off Constantly (Ben)
Ottawa Lake Lizards (Mike)

Warhawks(Dave)
NewCastle Machomen (Brian)
Polar Babies (Dan)

Mr Rubidawitz (Kevin)
Six-Burgh (Chris)

Off Constantly (Ben)
Ottawa Lake Lizards (Mike)
Austintown Falcons

Week 6 Games

0.00
148.60
120.70
101.40
154.60
122.00
104.10
174.40

Better than Two Tims (Aaron)
PT Panthers (Paul)
Purple Raiders (Brad)
going postal (Gary)

AK Mule Boy (Doug P)
Renee and her hubby (Jason)
Bandits (Doug D)

Cabot Thumpers (Tom)

Week 7 Games

0.00
124.30
119.90

61.20
109.00
84.80
49.50
96.40

Better than Two Tims (Aaron)
PT Panthers (Paul)
Purple Raiders (Brad)
going postal (Gary)

AK Mule Boy (Doug P)
Renee and her hubby (Jason)
Bandits (Doug D)

Cabot Thumpers (Tom)

Week 8 Games

161.20
103.40
95.20
113.90
3.00
57.20
73.10
133.50

Better than Two Tims (Aaron)
PT Panthers (Paul)
Purple Raiders (Brad)
going postal (Gary)

Mr Rubidawitz (Kevin)
Warhawks(Dave)
NewCastle Machomen (Brian)
Polar Babies (Dan)

Week 9 Games

114.20
151.20
103.10
118.90
14.50
85.10
125.30
67.00

Better than Two Tims (Aaron)
PT Panthers (Paul)
Purple Raiders (Brad)
going postal (Gary)

Mr Rubidawitz (Kevin)
Warhawks(Dave)
NewCastle Machomen (Brian)
Polar Babies (Dan)

Week 10 Games

74.10
151.60
121.10
102.20

1.00

76.60
112.50
103.70

Better than Two Tims (Aaron)
PT Panthers (Paul)
Purple Raiders (Brad)
going postal (Gary)

Mr Rubidawitz (Kevin)
Warhawks(Dave)
NewCastle Machomen (Brian)
Polar Babies (Dan)
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101.10
117.90
0.00
33.30
26.20
113.90
88.10
75.70

79.00
0.00
77.80
121.20
85.90
108.20
112.10
25.80

87.40
92.00
11.10
130.10
103.70
116.30
108.20
112.70

139.40
76.90
125.80
5.20
79.40
196.20
96.30
100.50

126.80

72.10
139.00
109.90
113.10
149.00

22.80
173.20

NewCastle Machomen (Brian)
Polar Babies (Dan)

Mr Rubidawitz (Kevin)
Warhawks(Dave)

Off Constantly (Ben)
Ottawa Lake Lizards (Mike)
Austintown Falcons
Six-Burgh (Chris)

Polar Babies (Dan)

Mr Rubidawitz (Kevin)
Warhawks(Dave)
NewCastle Machomen (Brian)
Ottawa Lake Lizards (Mike)
Austintown Falcons
Six-Burgh (Chris)

Off Constantly (Ben)

Austintown Falcons
Six-Burgh (Chris)

Off Constantly (Ben)
Ottawa Lake Lizards (Mike)
AK Mule Boy (Doug P)
Renee and her hubby (Jason)
Bandits (Doug D)

Cabot Thumpers (Tom)

Six-Burgh (Chris)
Austintown Falcons
Ottawa Lake Lizards (Mike)
Off Constantly (Ben)
Renee and her hubby (Jason)
AK Mule Boy (Doug P)
Cabot Thumpers (Tom)
Bandits (Doug D)

AK Mule Boy (Doug P)
Renee and her hubby (Jason)
Bandits (Doug D)

Cabot Thumpers (Tom)
Austintown Falcons
Six-Burgh (Chris)

Off Constantly (Ben)
Ottawa Lake Lizards (Mike)
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Week 11 Games

127.10 Better than Two Tims (Aaron)
119.50 PT Panthers (Paul)
74.50 Purple Raiders (Brad)
130.60 going postal (Gary)
67.50 Mr Rubidawitz (Kevin)
29.40 Warhawks(Dave)
63.30 NewCastle Machomen (Brian)
78.40 Polar Babies (Dan)

Week 12 Games

147.20 Better than Two Tims (Aaron)
116.60 Purple Raiders (Brad)
64.30 Mr Rubidawitz (Kevin)
81.80 NewCastle Machomen (Brian)
113.50 AK Mule Boy (Doug P)
110.00 Bandits (Doug D)
149.70 Austintown Falcons
31.00 Off Constantly (Ben)

Week 13 Games

111.10 Better than Two Tims (Aaron)
123.80 PT Panthers (Paul)
82.10 Warhawks(Dave)
93.60 NewCastle Machomen (Brian)
78.30 AK Mule Boy (Doug P)
87.50 Renee and her hubby (Jason)
138.10 Six-Burgh (Chris)
12.10 Off Constantly (Ben)

Week 14 Games

149.30 Better than Two Tims (Aaron)
133.80 PT Panthers (Paul)
56.70 Mr Rubidawitz (Kevin)
78.10 NewCastle Machomen (Brian)
107.00 Cabot Thumpers (Tom)
119.20 Renee and her hubby (Jason)
13.50 Off Constantly (Ben)
153.80 Ottawa Lake Lizards (Mike)

Playoff Week 1 Games

79.70 PT Panthers (Paul)
115.60 NewcCastle Machomen (Brian)
116.20 Ottawa Lake Lizards (Mike)
112.60 AK Mule Boy (Doug P)

Better than Two Tims (Aaron)

Cabot Thumpers (Tom)
going postal (Gary)

Mr Rubidawitz (Kevin)
Off Constantly (Ben)
Polar Babies (Dan)

Renee and her hubby (Jason)

Warhawks(Dave)

Playoff Week 2 Games

72.50 NewCastle Machomen (Brian)
127.30 AK Mule Boy (Doug P)

Bandits (Doug D)

114.50
79.00
93.40
80.60
94.40
82.20
83.40

0.30

146.40
117.60
97.50
74.50
73.90
104.80
127.20
154.40

123.00
120.90
120.30
5.30
79.00
112.70
172.90
115.50

102.00
134.80
108.30

49.90
161.80

82.10
108.70
123.30

109.50
64.00
144.70
84.10

Renee and her hubby (Jason)
AK Mule Boy (Doug P)
Cabot Thumpers (Tom)
Bandits (Doug D)
Six-Burgh (Chris)
Austintown Falcons
Ottawa Lake Lizards (Mike)
Off Constantly (Ben)

PT Panthers (Paul)

going postal (Gary)
Warhawks(Dave)

Polar Babies (Dan)

Renee and her hubby (Jason)
Cabot Thumpers (Tom)
Six-Burgh (Chris)

Ottawa Lake Lizards (Mike)

Purple Raiders (Brad)
going postal (Gary)
Polar Babies (Dan)

Mr Rubidawitz (Kevin)
Bandits (Doug D)
Cabot Thumpers (Tom)
Ottawa Lake Lizards (Mike)
Austintown Falcons

going postal (Gary)
Purple Raiders (Brad)
Polar Babies (Dan)
Warhawks(Dave)

AK Mule Boy (Doug P)
Bandits (Doug D)
Six-Burgh (Chris)
Austintown Falcons

Austintown Falcons
Bandits (Doug D)
Six-Burgh (Chris)
Purple Raiders (Brad)

114.40

101.20
124.80

27.00
10.90

100.70

97.80
94.10

107.40

67.70

Austintown Falcons
Six-Burgh (Chris)

48.90

Better than Two Tims (Aaron)
Cabot Thumpers (Tom)
going postal (Gary)

Mr Rubidawitz (Kevin)

Off Constantly (Ben)

Ottawa Lake Lizards (Mike)
Polar Babies (Dan)

PT Panthers (Paul)

Purple Raiders (Brad)

Renee and her hubby (Jason)
Warhawks(Dave)

Playoff Week 3 Games
158.90 AK Mule Boy (Doug P)

Bandits (Doug D)

Better than Two Tims (Aaron)
Cabot Thumpers (Tom)

going postal (Gary)

Mr Rubidawitz (Kevin)
NewCastle Machomen (Brian)
Off Constantly (Ben)

Ottawa Lake Lizards (Mike)
Polar Babies (Dan)

PT Panthers (Paul)

Purple Raiders (Brad)

Renee and her hubby (Jason)
Six-Burgh (Chris)
Warhawks(Dave)
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123.80
147.10
98.00
47.60
95.80
159.70
66.20
142.60
117.90
109.90
54.40

100.10 Austintown Falcons

25.80
96.60
175.50
152.10
80.50
86.90
91.80
98.50
58.10
97.60
110.70
62.20
143.40
66.80



